
      RFP #13-0035  Contract

Skillsoft 

Corporation

Strategic 

Government 

Resources

P/Strada, LLC

Cost per license - 200 annual estimate
$32.25 ea.               

$6,450.00

$25.00 ea.            

$5,000.00

$90.00 ea.              

$18,000.00

Subscription fee n/a $250.00 n/a

Setup fee n/a $500.00 $350.00 

Cost per course taken  (minimum 200 

courses)
n/a n/a

$49.00 ea                      

$9,800.00

Total $6,450.00 $5,750.00 $28,150.00 

International 

Institute for 

Learning, Inc.

Custom Guide

Cost per license - 200 annual estimate
$450.00 ea.                   

$90,000.00

$50.00 ea                

$10,000.00

Subscription fee n/a n/a

Setup fee n/a n/a

Cost per course taken n/a n/a

Total $90,000.00 $10,000.00 

Technology 

Group Solutions

Center for 

Management 

Development - 

WSU

TenStep, Inc

    

Moodlerooms, Inc
Teknimedia 

Corporation
Lewis G. Bender

    

The Arnold Group

Priority KC 

Krakow and 

Company

Allen Gibbs & 

Houlik, LC

    

JSA Advising
Kennedy & Coe, 

LLC

   

     FUNDING -- HUMAN RESOURCES 

     (Request sent to 125 vendors)

1.  ON-LINE TRAINING -- HUMAN RESOURCES

Recommend the low proposal from Strategic Government Resources in the annual amount of 

$5,750.00. 

 

Greg Baker, Cheryl Orme, and Randy Bargdill - Human Resources and Joe Thomas - Purchasing 

evaluated the proposal responses and found Strategic Government Resources to provide the best 

value for on-line training. 

 

Several interviews were conducted as well as weeks long testing period conducted by former 

frequent users of MindLeaders and the team received unanimous approval from users of this product.  


