1. ON-LINE TRAINING -- HUMAN RESOURCES FUNDING -- HUMAN RESOURCES

(Request sent to 125 vendors)

RFP #13-0035 Contract

Cost per license - 200 annual estimate Subscription fee Setup fee Cost per course taken (minimum 200	Skillsoft Corporation \$32.25 ea. \$6,450.00 n/a n/a	Strategic Government Resources \$25.00 ea. \$5,000.00 \$250.00	P/Strada, LLC \$90.00 ea. \$18,000.00 n/a \$350.00 \$49.00 ea
courses) Total	n/a \$6,450.00	n/a \$5,750.00	\$9,800.00 \$28,150.00
Total	International Institute for Learning, Inc.	Custom Guide	\$28,130.00
Cost per license - 200 annual estimate	\$450.00 ea. \$90,000.00	\$50.00 ea \$10,000.00	
Subscription fee	n/a	n/a	
Setup fee	n/a	n/a	
Cost per course taken	n/a	n/a	
Total	\$90,000.00	\$10,000.00	
	Technology Group Solutions	Center for Management Development - WSII	TenStep, Inc
	Moodlerooms, Inc	Teknimedia Corporation	Lewis G. Bender
	The Arnold Group	Priority KC Krakow and Company	Allen Gibbs & Houlik, LC
	JSA Advising	Kennedy & Coe, LLC	

Recommend the low proposal from **Strategic Government Resources in the annual amount of \$5,750.00.**

Greg Baker, Cheryl Orme, and Randy Bargdill - Human Resources and Joe Thomas - Purchasing evaluated the proposal responses and found Strategic Government Resources to provide the best value for on-line training.

Several interviews were conducted as well as weeks long testing period conducted by former frequent users of MindLeaders and the team received unanimous approval from users of this product.